An Example Oil Field

Sensitivities 1 0%

Oil Price 1 2 +15%

Production 1 3 +30%

Operating Costs 1 4 -15%

Capex 1 5 -30%

2017 2018 2019 2020 2021 2022

Revenues 0 0 0 0 0 0

Operating Costs 0 0 0 0 0 0

Transport Costs 0 0 0 0 0 0

Operating Taxes 0 0 0 0 0 0

EBITDA 0 0 0 0 0 0

Depreciation 0 0 0 0 0 0

EBIT 0 0 0 0 0 0

Tax on EBIT 0 0 0 0 0 0

Corporate Tax Rate 20%

Post tax cashflow 0 0 0 0 0 0

CAPEX 0 0 0 0 0 0

Free Cashflow (FCF) 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cumulative FCF 0 0 0 0 0 0

Discount Rate 0.0%

Discount Factor 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00

Discounted Cashflow (DCF) 0 0 0 0 0 0

NPV ($mm) 0

IRR (%) #ČÍSLO!

Excel Calculation $0

Alternative NPV (terminal value)

FCF for 10 years 0 0 0 0 0 0

Terminal Value

Implied FCF 0 0 0 0 0 0

Implied DCF 0 0 0 0 0 0

NPV 0

Plus Cash 0

Less Debt 0

Total NPV 0

IRR #ČÍSLO!

EBITDA Multiple 7

2017 2018 2019 2020 2021 2022

Lifting Costs 0 0 0 0 0 0

Transport 0 0 0 0 0 0

Operating Taxes 0 0 0 0 0 0

Corporate Tax 0 0 0 0 0 0

Free Cashflow 0 0 0 0 0 0

Capex 0 0 0 0 0 0

Base Results

High NPV 0 US$mm

Upside IRR #ČÍSLO! %

Low

Downside

2023 2024 2025 2026 2027 2028 2029 2030 2031

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0

0

0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0

2023 2024 2025 2026 2027 2028 2029 2030 2031

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

2032 2033 2034 2035 2036 2037 2038 2039 2040

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1

1

1

1

1

1

U
S$

m
m

2032 2033 2034 2035 2036 2037 2038 2039 2040

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0

0

0

0

0

1

2
0

1
7

2
0

1
8

2
0

1
9

2
0

2
0

2
0

2
1

2
0

2
2

2
0

2
3

2
0

2
4

2
0

2
5

2
0

2
6

2
0

2
7

2
0

2
8

2
0

2
9

2
0

3
0

2
0

3
1

2
0

3
2

2
0

3
3

2
0

3
4

2
0

3
5

2
0

3
6

2
0

3
7

2
0

3
8

2
0

3
9

2
0

4
0

U
S$

m
m

Lifting Costs Transport Operating Taxes

Corporate Tax Free Cashflow Capex

Time Value of Money

At Jan 1

2018 2019 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024

US$ 100

US$ 100

US$

Interest Rate 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%

Multiplier 1 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00

Real versus Nominal

Costs At Dec 31

2018 2019 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024

US$ Nominal 1 1 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00

[…]

2023 2024 2025 2026 2027 2028 2029 2030 2031

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

2023 2024 2025 2026 2027 2028 2029 2030 2031

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

######### ######### ######### ######### ######### ######### ######### ######### #########

2032 2033 2034 2035 2036 2037 2038 2039 2040

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

2032 2033 2034 2035 2036 2037 2038 2039 2040

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

######### ######### ######### ######### ######### ######### ######### ######### #########

WACC Calculation

Risk Free Rate

Corporate Interest Rate

Equity market return

Company Beta

Corporate Tax Rate

Debt Equity

Debt:Equity Split 100%

Cost of Debt 0.00%

Cost of Equity 0.00%

WACC 0.00%

Sensitivities

Oil Price

NPV

30%

15%

0%

-15%

-30%

Production

NPV

30%

15%

0%

-15%

-30%

Capex

NPV

30%

15%

0%

-15%

-30%

Opex

NPV

30%

15%

0%

-15%

-30%

Corporate Tax Rate

NPV

10%

15%

20%

25%

30%

Discount Rate

NPV

5.0%

7.5%

10.0%

12.5%

15.0%

0

0.2

0.4

0.6

0.8

1

1.2

30%

N
P

V
 (

U
S$

m
m

)

0

0.2

0.4

0.6

0.8

1

1.2

30%

N
P

V
 (

U
S$

m
m

)

0

0.2

0.4

0.6

0.8

1

1.2

10%

N
P

V
 (

U
S$

m
m

)

Summary

Oil Price Production Capex Opex Corp Tax Disc. Rate

Downside 0 0 0 0 0 0

Low 0 0 0 0 0 0

Base 0 0 0 0 0 0

High 0 0 0 0 0 0

Upside 0 0 0 0 0 0

Oil Price

Production

Tax Rate

30% 15% 0% -15% -30%

15% 0% -15% -30%

0

0.2

0.4

0.6

0.8

1

1.2

N
P

V
 (

U
S$

m
m

)

0

0.2

0.4

0.6

0.8

1

1.2

N
P

V
 (

U
S$

m
m

)

10% 15% 20% 25% 30%
0

0.2

0.4

0.6

0.8

1

1.2

N
P

V
 (

U
S$

m
m

)

0

0.1

0.2

0.3

0.4

0.5

0.6

0.7

0.8

0.9

1

Downside Low Base High Upside

N
P

V
 (

U
S$

m
m

)

Oil Price Production Capex Opex Corp Tax Disc. Rate

Capex

Opex

Discount Rate

0

0.2

0.4

0.6

0.8

1

1.2

30% 15% 0% -15% -30%

0

0.2

0.4

0.6

0.8

1

1.2

30% 15% 0% -15% -30%

0

0.2

0.4

0.6

0.8

1

1.2

5.0% 7.5% 10.0% 12.5% 15.0%

PSA Regime

2017 2018 2019 2020 2021 2022 2023

Company Revenues 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Operating Costs 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Transport Costs 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Operating Taxes 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

EBITDA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Depreciation 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

EBIT 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Tax on EBIT 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Corporate Tax Rate 20%

Post tax cashflow 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

CAPEX 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Free Cashflow (FCF) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cumulative FCF 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Discount Rate 10%

Discount Factor 1.10 1.21 1.33 1.46 1.61 1.77 1.95

Discounted Cashflow (DCF) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

NPV ($mm) 0

IRR (%) #ČÍSLO!

Revenue Calculation

Company Govt

Cost Oil 80%

Profit Oil 50% 50%

2017 2018 2019 2020 2021 2022 2023

Total Revenues 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Govt Royalty 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1%

Taxable Revenues 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cost Oil

80% of Revenues 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Accumulated Cost Oil 0 0 0 0 0 0

Annual Costs 0 0 0 0 0 0

Accumulated Costs 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0

Payback 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cost Oil to Company 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Profit Oil 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Profit Oil

Company 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Govt 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total Company Revenues 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

2017 2018 2019 2020 2021 2022 2023

Company Revenues 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Govt. Revenues 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

2024 2025 2026 2027 2028 2029 2030 2031 2032

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

2.14 2.36 2.59 2.85 3.14 3.45 3.80 4.18 4.59

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

2024 2025 2026 2027 2028 2029 2030 2031 2032

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

2024 2025 2026 2027 2028 2029 2030 2031 2032

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0

0

0

0

0

1

1

1

1

1

1

2
0

1
7

2
0

1
8

2
0

1
9

2
0

2
0

2
0

2
1

2
0

2
2

2
0

2
3

2
0

2
4

2
0

2
5

2
0

2
6

2
0

2
7

2
0

2
8

2
0

2
9

2
0

3
0

2
0

3
1

2
0

3
2

2
0

3
3

2
0

3
4

2
0

3
5

2
0

3
6

2
0

3
7

2
0

3
8

2
0

3
9

2
0

4
0

U
S$

m
m

Company Revenues Govt. Revenues

2033 2034 2035 2036 2037 2038 2039 2040

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

5.05 5.56 6.12 6.73 7.40 8.14 8.95 9.85

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

2033 2034 2035 2036 2037 2038 2039 2040

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

2033 2034 2035 2036 2037 2038 2039 2040

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Exploration Well Analysis

Chance of Success 20%

Cost of Well 50 US$mm

NPV of Success 0

Dry Hole -40.0

Successful Well 0

EMV -40

Questions

Real and Nominal

2018 2019 2020 2021 2022 2023

Q1 100 102.5 105.1 107.7 110.4 113.1

Q2

2018 2019 2020 2021 2022 2023

Real 60 60 60 60 60 60

Nominal 60 61.20 62.42 63.67 64.95 66.24

Inflation 2%

Real +1% 60 60.60 61.21 61.82 62.44 63.06

NPV and DCF

Q1

2018 2019 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024 2025

US$mm 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100

Discount factor 1.10 1.21 1.33 1.46 1.61 1.77 1.95 2.14

Discount Rate 10%

DCF 91 83 75 68 62 56 51 47

NPV 614

NPV Excel 614

Q2

2018 2019 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024 2025

Capex -187.5 -187.5 -187.5 -187.5 -187.5

Cashflow 100 150 200

Net Cashflow -188 -188 -188 -188 -188 100 150 200

Discount Factor 1.1 1.21 1.33 1.46 1.61 1.77 1.95 2.14

Discount Rate 10%

DCF -170 -155 -141 -128 -116 56 77 93

NPV 381

NPV Excel 381

IRR 16%

Cost Inflation 1.25

2026 2027

100 100

2.36 2.59

42 39

2026 2027 2028 2029 2030 2031 2032 2033 2034

250 300 300 300 300 300 300 270 243

250 300 300 300 300 300 300 270 243

2.36 2.59 2.85 3.14 3.45 3.80 4.18 4.59 5.05

106 116 105 96 87 79 72 59 48

2035 2036 2037

219 197 177

219 197 177

5.56 6.12 6.73

39 32 26